
A

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO. 1. CONTRACTIDCODE• PAGE OFPAGE!I I ! 2

2.DEDEADFCTO O FECTIVE ATF~g 4. REQITONIPURCHAS E RED. NO. S. PROJECT NOý(IffappIIkabIe)
m0,00 D 'C EOT0"EC I 1 N10_08_3,99

S.ISSUEDBy CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (If otherthan iem 6) CODE 13100

U.S,. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. oumnty. State and ZIP Code) (X) PA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

DTGITRONICS, INC.
98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

3918 PROSPERITY AVE STE 301 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-DR-10-08-399

FAIRFAX VA 220313333 Modification No. 1
10B.DATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE 113434752 JFACILITYCODE X 02-29-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E- Is extended, Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solilcitation or as amended, by one or the following methods:
(a) By completing Items Band 15, and returning .... copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of (he
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGNONAPPROPRIATnONOATA (it rquPiA) 94015-5B1304 D2326 252A x0200 Obligate $22,906.79

DUNS# 113434752 DUNSII ADM-OB-399

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A. THIS CHAN4GE ORDER I, ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Specfyouthodly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBER•D CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying oftce. apppraition date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUAIT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED I1TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrTY OF.
/

D. OTHER (Spocyty"e ofmodifcalen and authority) Mutual Agreement Between Both Parties
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION lOrganized by UCF section headhngs, including sokidtal.c0UOnlMCt Object mailer where feasibe.)

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Incorporate the attached Digitronhcs' proposal into the Purchase Order.

2. Increase the ceiling of the Purchase Order.

3. Provide incremental funding.

4. Correct Section G.4 - Duration of Contract Period of the original award.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

Except as provldod herein. all atrm, and conrdiOons of the document referenced In Iam OA or 11A. 85 heatof•re changed. remains unchonged andI In full fbo,ý and affect

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prlnl) I lEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)

Jeffrey D. McDermott

i(1etw Ci- ke At. r- Contracting Officer

15.CONTRACTOR . 1C. DATE SIGNED 10B. po e. 16C. DATE SIGNED

(SlgnoTWO-of person authorized t _o sign) l di B ,ts--. naltur ot Conlractlog Officer) -9/0i I, ~

P RE% ViD 00
,& STANDARD FORM30 {REV. 1-&83iSUNS REVIE CO P TE rcibed by GSA .FAR 4 CFR 243



NRC-DR- 10-08-399
Modification No. I
Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order NRC-DR-10-08-399 is hereby modified as follows:

1. The attached Digitronics' proposal is hereby incorporated into the Purchase Order. All work shall be
performed in accordance with the Statement of Work in the original award document.

2. The ceiling of the Purchase Order is hereby increased by $22,906.79 from $81,771.00 to $104,677.79.

3. Incremental funding in the amount of $22,906.79 is hereby obligated. Funding is hereby increased by
$22,906.79 from $81,771.00 to $104,677.79.

4. Section B.4 - Duration of the Contract Period is hereby corrected as follows:

"This contract shall commence on February 29, 2008 and will expire on December 30, 2008. The term of
this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 6 months."

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.




